1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 113
270 Series
Vitreous Enamel Power
	 Series	 Wattage	 Ohms	 Core Code	 Voltage	 Std. Terminal
	 L12	 12	 0.1-51K	 D	 565	 57
	 L25	 25	 0.15-100K	 K	 625	 40
	 L50	 50	 0.38-260K	 K	 1625	 40
	 L100	 100	 0.23-101K	 M	 2845	 40

•	Rugged lead free vitreous enamel coating
•	Flame resistant coating
•	All-welded construction
•	RoHS compliant available
•	“Fast on” option – see terminal 538,
SERIES SPECIF ICAT IONS
characterist ics
(continued)
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com114
Standard part numbers for 270 series
 = 	Standard values; check availability using the worldwide
inventory search at www.ohmite.com
Red outlined values supplied in Silicone-Ceramic coatings
instead of vitreous enamel.